Cleveland Heights Parks & Recreation Department

2023 Coed Softball League Season Schedule - V2

1. New Heights Grillerz
2. Parnell's Orange Sox
3. Voodoo Brewery

4. Scalper's Bar & Grille

5. Thundercats
6. Save On The Balls

Day Date Time Team Team Field
Mon 4/24/2023 Rained Out
Mon 5/1/2023 Rained Out
6:30 3 1
7'30pm 4 o 5 #s
Mon 5/8/2023 =bpm Ve
6:30pm 2 S 6 46
7:30pm 6 S 2
i : - : #
Mon 5/15/2023 =-pm Ve
6:30pm 2 S 4 46
7:30pm 4 S 2
e E s
Mon 5/22/2023 =vpm v
6:30pm 1 S 4 46
7:30pm 4 S 1
Mon 5/29/2023 No Games - Memorial Day
: 1 2
Mon 6/5/2023 =opm ve
6:30pm 3 S 5 46
7:30pm 3 S 1
Mon 6/12/2023 Rained Out
Mon 6/19/2023 No Games - Juneteenth
Mon 6/26/2023 Rained Out
Mon 7/3/2023 No Games Scheduled
: 1
: - ; #
Mon 7/10/2023 =-pm Ve
6:30pm 6 S 5 46
7:30pm 5 S 6
6:30pm 4 S 5
#5
Mon 7/17/2023 7:30pm 1 vs 6
6:30pm 2 S 3 46
7:30pm 3 S 2




Day Date Time LED Team Field

6:30 1 2

7-30pm 6 " 5 #5
Mon 7/24/2023 =upm v

6:30pm 3 S 4 46

7:30pm 4 S 3

: 4

R R
Mon 7/31/2023 =-pm Ve

6:30pm 5 VS 1 46

7:30pm 1 S 5

: 2

o B R
Mon 8/7/2023 =mpm ve

6:30pm 6 S 3 46

7:30pm 3 S 6

: 4

n w0,
Mon 8/14/2023 el Ve

6:30pm 2 VS 5 46

7:30pm 5 S 2

End of Regular Season




